AVF Premier TV Wall Mounts

Argos TV Range Compatibility

BUSH

Flat to Wall Multi Position

Low profile finish

AdjustableTilt  Avoid light glare Perfect for mounting in corners

!

SCREEN CATALOGUE
SIZE NUMBER ACL220 ACL440 ACL640 ACL221 ACLA41 ACL641 AHL224 ACLA44 ACL644
942/6018 920/4443 938/1562 919/1989 940/4803 936/3267 920/6733 918/1030 928/5651
225/5138
484/6356
24”
225/5107
933/7279
708/6388
920/3602
32"
704/5903
225/5152
40” 132/7294
329/0707
43" 306/4658
946/9422
306/4665
50"
398/0309
55” 363/2444
58” 344/7426
65” 328/5372
70” 306/4847

We’re here to help!

-based support team: 0333 320 0463

If you are unsure or need advice, contact our U

Hisense

Flat to Wall  Low profile finish AdjustableTilt  Avoid light glare Multi Position  Perfect for mounting in corners

SCREEN CATALOGUE
SLZE NUMBER ACL220 ACL440 ACL640 ACL221 ACL441 ACL641 AHL224 ACL444 ACL644
942/6018 920/4443 938/1562 919/1989 940/4803 936/3267 920/6733 918/1030 928/5651
. 303/2312 YES YES
32 303/2422 YES YES
. 303/2350 YES YES
40 303/2329 YES YES
303/2288 YES YES
. 303/5759 YES YES
e 303/2295 YES YES
488/9461 YES YES
303/2264 YES YES
50” 303/2408 YES YES
488/9904 YES YES
303/2484 YES YES
303/2484 YES YES
303/3098 YES YES
55” 303/2501 YES YES
303/2367 YES YES
303/3232 YES YES
130/2439 YES YES
328/1589
58” 199/6065
318/1634
303/3225
303/3256
303/3218
303/3177
65” 502/5516
303/3160
303/5515
502/5516
303/5515
70” 303/3146
Y 303/3139
& 303/2240
85” 303/3122
100” 525/2183

We’re here to help!

re unsure or need advice, co

0333 320 0463
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SCREEN
SIZE

LG

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

24”

112/4710

28”

117/9741

327

934/7489

a2

207/7309

Flat to Wall

ACL220
942/6018

Low profile finish

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

324/0173

299/8220

200/3029

a3

207/7172

207/7062

207/7268

299/8220

48”

207/7385

207/7134

207/7165

50”

200/2666

336/0321

207/6898

207/7024

200/2659

148/9228

336/0338

207/7206

557

207/6991

207/7017

148/3891

207/7347

60”

115/1587

207/8456

200/2642

207/8580

207/8236

207/8315

65”

207/8047

207/8322

207/8676

118/1650

329/4394

207/8391

207/8566

75"

207/8102

200/2635

207/8054

207/8229

77"

207/8669

83"

207/8377

207/8573

Adjustable Tilt

=

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

Avoid light glare

ACL641
936/3267

Multi Position

AHL224
920/6733

Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

86”

299/6617

207/8078

re unsure or need advice, c

PHILIPS

Flat to Wall

Low profile finish

ACL640
938/1562

SCREEN CATALOGUE
SIZE NUMBER ACL220 ACLA40
942/6018 920/4443
32” 303/7049 YES
. 303/7056 YES
s 310/7780 YES
" 337/4465 YES
® 336/0929 YES
303/7063 YES
50” 310/7759 YES
310/7773 YES
303/7070 YES
. 326/7950 YES
> 336/0936 YES
337/4472 YES
303/7018
65” 337/4489
336/0943
. 303/7032
7 326/7981
77" 336/0950

We’re here to help!

SAMSUNG

SCREEN
SIZE

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

If you are unsure or need advice, ¢

ACL221
919/1989

Adjustable Tilt

ACL441
940/4803

Avoid light glare

ACL641
936/3267

Multi Position

AHL224
920/6733

Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

eam: 0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall

ACL220
942/6018

24"

206/6815

ACL440
920/4443

Low profile finish

938/1562

32"

220/7526
193/4687
123/5245

171/9527

40”

207/5789

207/5789

43"

220/3410

329/9368

195/1440

207/2665

207/6489

220/1364

197/9422

50”

329/9375

207/2658

207/6599

215/5661

215/6055

220/4646

206/5737

557

144/0009

329/9382

206/9355

206/2314

195/0025

220/5841

207/8982

206/6750

206/3681

193/0605

148/9235

65”

206/4336

329/9399

220/6637

220/5470

220/5140

215/9155

207/8250

206/8617

206/4257

206/2637

195/9590

757

207/7677

215/6907

207/2256

207/0643

206/8923

206/4831

206/4123

215/6251

77"

318/7951

85”

207/5480

207/4962

197/9570

197/9219

SONY

Adjustable Tilt

ACL221
919/1989
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ACL441
940/4803

Avoid light glare

ACL641
936/3267

Multi Position

AHL224
920/6733

YES

YES

Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL444

918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team: 0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall

Low profile finish

SCREEN CATALOGUE
Size NUMBER ACL220 AcCL440 ACL640 AcL221 AcL441 AcL641 AHL224 AcCL444 AcL644
942/6018 920/4443 938/1562 919/1989 940/4803 936/3267 920/6733 918/1030 928/5651
42" 272/0450 YES
43" 299/3603 YES
50” 299/3593 YES
299/3586 YES
. 265/9875 YES
> 265/9909 YES
265/9820 YES
299/3627
284/3832
65” 284/3643
284/3870
284/3708
299/3634
. 284/3904
& 284/3856
284/3753
77" 284/3722
83” 284/3801
. 284/3777
8 284/3698

We’re here to help!

Adjustable Tilt

=

P

Avoid light glare

Multi Position

Perfect for mounting in corners

If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team: 0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall

Low profile finish

SCREEN CATALOGUE ACL220 AcLa40 ACL640 AcL221 AcLa41 ACL641 AHL224 ACL644
SIZE NUMBER 942/6018 920/4443 938/1562 919/1989 940/4803 936/3267 920/6733 918/1030 928/5651
326/8313 YES YES
»”
s 324/0647 YES YES
337/4654 YES YES
50” 326/8320 YES YES
324/0654 YES YES
326/8351 YES YES
55” 324/0661 YES YES
337/4661 YES YES
324/0678
65” 337/4678
324/0685
337/4685
75" 326/8382
324/0692
85” 337/4692
98” 564/1512

Adjustable Tilt

Avoid light glare

Multi Position

Perfect for mounting in corners

We’re here to hel

e, contact our

based support team: 0333 3

TOSHIBA

CATALOGUE

SCREEN
SIZE

NUMBER

Flat to Wall

Low profile finish

ACL220
942/6018

Adjustable Tilt

ACL221

Avoid light glare

ACL641

920/4443

938/1562

919/1989

940/4803

936/3267

Multi Position

AHL224
920/6733

Perfect for mounting in corners

918/1030

928/5651

24"
32"

312/9287

312/9311

918/7601

306/4885

43"
112/0680

291/3119

306/4878

291/3133

50”
112/0714

112/0673

148/2751

112/0707

557
291/3140

112/0666

148/2768

65” 291/3157

112/0659

We’re here to

If you are unsure or need advice, ci
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